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Front / Rear

FIAT
REGATA (138_) 09.83-08.95 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.160L 01/83- Gasolina FWD 1090 40 55 09.83- n
70 1.3 (149 A3.000) Gasolina FWD 1301 48 65 09.83-07.89 g
70 1.3 (149 A7.000) Gasolina FWD = 1301 48 65 09.83-07.89 m
70 1.3 (138 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1301 50 68 09.83-07.86 n
751.5 (138 B3.048) 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 1498 55 75 12.83-07.89 n
751.5 (138 C2.048) 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 1498 55 75 12.83-07.89 n
751.5 (138 C3.048) 01/84- Gasolina FWD 1498 55 75 12.83-07.89 n
751.5 (149 C1.000) 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 1498 55 75 12.83-07.89 n
75i.e.15 Gasolina FWD = 1498 55 75 07.85-07.89 n
85 1.5 (149 A5.000) Gasolina FWD = 1498 58 79 05.85-12.87 nm
85 Super 1.5 (138 B3.000) Gasolina FWD = 1498 60 82 09.83-04.85 g
85 1.5 (138 B3.000) Gasolina FWD = 1498 63 86 02.84-08.86 g
851.6 (149 A.000) 01/84- Gasolina FWD = 1585 60 82 10.83-06.90 g
100 Super 1.6 (149 C3.000) Gasolina FWD 1585 70 95 10.83-07.89 g
100 Super 1.6 (149 A2.000) Gasolina FWD = 1585 74 101 10.83-1290 g
100 Super 1.6 (149 A4.000) Gasolina FWD = 1585 74 101 10.83-12.90 g
90i.e. 1.6 (149 C2.000) Gasolina FWD = 1595 66 90 01.87-07.89 g
60 Diesel 1.7 (149 B3.000) Diesel FWD = 1698 44 60 05.85-03.89 gm
60 Diesel 1.7 (138 B6.000) Diesel FWD 1714 43 58 09.83-12.86 m
65 Diesel 1.9 (149 A1.000) Diesel FWD 1929 48 65 04.84-07.89 g
80 Turbo Diesel 1.9 (831 D1.000) Diesel FWD 1929 59 80 05.86-07.89 g
REGATA Weekend (138_) 06.83-08.95 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
701.3 (138 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1301 50 68 01.84-07.89 g




7515 (138 B3.048)
7515 (138 C2.048)
7515 (138 C3.048)
7515 (149 C1.000)
751.5i.e. Cat

851.5 (138 B3.000)
851.5 (138 B3.000)

100 1.6 (RF) (149 A4.000)
100 1.6 (RF) (149 C3.000)
100i.e.1.6

90i.e. 1.6 (149 C2.000)
60 Diesel 1.7 (149 B3.000)
65 Diesel 1.9 (149 A1.000)
80 Turbo Diesel 1.9 (831 D1.000)

180 06.72-12.82
2.0 (7T2)

MURENA 09.80-01.85
1.6 (X5J2A)

2.1S (X5N2)
2.1 (5N2)

SAMBA 01.81-12.87
0.9 (51A601, 51A591) (5C1(XV5))

0.9 (51A601, 51A591) (5C1(XV8))
1.1 (51A611, 51A702) (XW7)

1.2 Rallye (51A692) (129 D)

1.4 (51A642) (150 D)

1.4 (51A632) (XY7)

1.4 (51A632) (XY8)

1.4 Rallye (51A642) (XY8)

SIMCA 1307-1510 07.75-04.84
Simca 1307 1.3 (6G1D)

Simca 1307 1.3
1.3GL

1.3GL, LS

Simca 1307 1.3

1.4 GL

1.4 GL, GLS, LS
Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2)
Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2D)
Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2)
15S,LS

1.6 SX Automatic..

1.6 SX
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01/81-

01/78-
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01/78-
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Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

TALBOT

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1498
1498
1498
1498
1498
1498
1498
1585
1585
1585
1595
1698
1929
1929

1981

1577
2128
2156

947

947
1124
1210
1351
1360
1360
1360

1294
1294
1295
1295
1296
1395
1395
1424
1424
1424
1495
1595
1595

55
55
55
55
55
60
63
74
74
74
66
44
48
59

81

66
103
85

31
31
37
65
44
53
53
58

40
44

50

55
55
63

65

75
75
75
75
75
82
86
101
101
101
90
60
65
80

09.84-07.89
09.84-07.89
09.84-07.89
09.84-07.89
12.86-07.89
01.84-04.89
06.83-08.86
09.84-12.90
09.84-12.90
01.87-12.90
01.87-07.89
01.84-12.89
04.84-07.89
05.86-07.89

Saloon (Large family car-D

110

02.73-09.77

Segment)

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

90
140
116

08.81-01.85
04.83-01.85
09.80-07.84

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

42
42
50
88
60
72
72
79

54
60

68

75
75
86

88

01.81-12.85
01.81-12.85
01.81-06.86
01.83-10.86
06.83-10.86
01.81-06.86
01.81-06.86
01.83-10.86

01.78-08.81
09.75-01.80
07.75-
07.75-
07.75-01.80
07.75-
07.75-
11.78-08.80
11.78-08.80
11.78-08.81
07.75-
07.75-
07.75-

Segment)

Hatchback (Large family car-D

Segment)



